KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/13/12 23:1923:19:11
12/13/12 22:4022:40:00
12/13/12 21:3721:37:05
12/13/12 20:56 20:56:45
12/13/12 20:5620:56:42
12/13/12 20:4920:49:00
12/13/12 20:3020:30:32
12/13/12 20:2120:21:19
12/13/12 20:0220:02:09
12/13/12 20:0020:00:37
12/13/12 19:4519:45:26
12/13/12 19:1919:19:19
12/13/12 19:0619:06:16
12/13/12 18:5118:51:30
12/13/12 18:3518:35:19
12/13/12 18:2418:24:52
12/13/12 17:5617:56:53
12/13/12 17:5317:53:50
12/13/12 17:5017:50:49
12/13/12 17:1117:11:53
12/13/12 17:0317:03:42
12/13/12 16:4816:48:18
12/13/12 16:4316:43:51
12/13/12 16:3316:33:31
12/13/12 16:1216:12:51
12/13/12 16:1016:10:49
12/13/12 15:5915:59:30
12/13/12 15:5715:57:51
12/13/12 15:5615:56:24
12/13/12 15:4415:44:34
12/13/12 15:4215:42:11
12/13/12 15:2715:27:35
12/13/12 14:5614:56:28
12/13/12 14:5114:51:15
12/13/12 14:3214:32:22
12/13/12 14:3014:30:36
12/13/12 14:2914:29:55
12/13/12 14:2414:24:40
12/13/12 14:1314:13:40
12/13/12 14:0313:30:55
12/13/12 13:5613:56:03
12/13/12 13:0313:03:10
12/13/12 12:4412:44:29
12/13/12 12:3612:36:21
12/13/12 12:2712:27:31
12/13/12 12:1212:12:56
12/13/12 12:0712:07:50
12/13/12 12:0712:07:10
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KMCG
LT138
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Location/Address
101 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

SOUTH PROSPECT STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE...

DPW SALT STORAGE CENTER
GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
175 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

203 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
YMCA

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

BARMANN AVENUE APARTMENTS

326 BOULEVARD CT, KINGSTON

19 LOUNSBURY CT, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
AH WICKS FIRE

326 BOULEVARD CT, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

POST 1

PICNIC PIZZA

126 PINEGROVE AVE, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SNYDER, ALICE & GILCHRIST, PATRICIA
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

18 OVERLOOK DRIVE, KINGSTON

101 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
YMCA

UNDERPASS

ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

CATHERINE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

66 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

POST 1

130 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
SEXUAL ASSAULT 40

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
SICK REPORT 118
SICK REPORT 118

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
FIGHT 09

CHECK WELFARE 111
VANDALISM 62

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LARCENY 44

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09

ASSAULT 67

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PATROL REQUEST 12
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-28033
2012-28032
2012-28031
2012-28030
2012-28029
2012-28028
2012-28027
2012-28026
2012-28025
2012-28024
2012-28023
2012-28022
2012-28021
2012-28020
2012-28019
2012-28018
2012-28017
2012-28016
2012-28015
2012-28014
2012-28013
2012-28012
2012-28011
2012-28010
2012-28009
2012-28008
2012-28007
2012-28006
2012-28005
2012-28004
2012-28003
2012-28002
2012-28001
2012-28000
2012-27999
2012-28061

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/13/12 12:0608:33:15
12/13/12 12:0312:03:27
12/13/12 11:4511:45:37
12/13/12 12:0012:00:09
12/13/12 11:5411:54:35
12/13/12 11:4211:42:41
12/13/12 11:4211:42:34
12/13/12 11:3611:36:40
12/13/12 11:3111:31:58
12/13/12 11:2811:28:10
12/13/12 11:1911:19:29
12/13/12 11:0711:07:29
12/13/12 11:0011:00:45
12/13/12 10:5110:51:15
12/13/12 10:4710:47:31
12/13/12 10:4310:43:14
12/13/12 10:2610:26:37
12/13/12 10:1210:12:41
12/13/12 09:5109:51:27
12/13/12 09:5009:50:27
12/13/12 09:5009:50:15
12/13/12 09:4909:49:27
12/13/12 09:2609:26:24
12/13/12 09:1709:17:41
12/13/12 09:1509:15:16
12/13/12 09:0009:00:25
12/13/12 08:5908:59:16
12/13/12 08:1208:12:21
12/13/12 07:0007:00:33
12/13/12 05:2205:22:11
12/13/12 04:4604:46:17
12/13/12 03:3803:38:15
12/13/12 03:3403:34:52
12/13/12 02:1502:15:40
12/13/12 01:1201:12:15
12/13/12 16:5916:59:29
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KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
156
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
38

38
LT132
38

38

38

40

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ PROGRESS, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

23 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
REPUBLICAN HQ

NYSUT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

14 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

23 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

86 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

FAIR STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
JOHN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
GREEN STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
16 VAN GAASBECK ST, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

70 NEW PALTZ ROAD, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

WARRANT ARREST 81A
PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
CHECK WELFARE 111

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SICK REPORT 118

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
FOUND PROPERTY 19
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
SICK REPORT 118
MOTORIST ASSIST 77

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT ARREST 81A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

V4
V4

TI

V3
V3

V3

H2

H1

H1
R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 84



